
CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

Celkové
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 10 Švorc Michal Big Shock 1997 00:33:39,42
2. 30 Suchý Pavel 1969 00:37:55,32
3. 29 Dubovecký Matouš Dumstav 2001 00:38:14,64
4. 5 Vohanka Aleš CC Varnsdorf 1979 00:38:44,70
5. 20 Spurný Milan CC Varnsdorf 1961 00:40:16,11
6. 11 Zemler Václav KIWI 1963 00:40:46,61
7. 22 Krejný Kamil 1977 00:41:02,89
8. 14 Kohout Zdeněk RETOS 1976 00:41:52,16
9. 18 Kroupa Josef 1972 00:42:30,95

10. 19 Bezchleba Karel Jiřetín p. J. 1961 00:42:44,22
11. 31 Vohnout Miroslav CC Varnsdorf 1964 00:43:07,04
12. 6 Haufert Arnošt 1972 00:44:00,85
13. 12 Grebson 1965 00:45:45,52
14. 25 Císař Pavel CC Varnsdorf 1968 00:46:36,04
15. 27 Valenta Karel 1974 00:46:43,50
16. 28 Herejk Kryštof 1996 00:46:45,08
17. 1 Zábranský Ondra CC Varnsdorf 1975 00:47:51,13
18. 33 Kaštánek Miroslav 1964 00:48:07,71
19. 50 Král Miloslav CC Varnsdorf 1965 00:48:53,00
20. 32 Pospíchal Jan CC Varnsdorf 1957 00:49:34,30
21. 24 Procházka Miloš CC Varnsdorf 1969 00:49:39,26
22. 9 Kaštánek Petr 2000 00:50:10,49
23. 13 Spurný Pavel SATES 1962 00:52:17,07
24. 16 Prescher Andreas RSC Oberlausitz 1955 00:52:23,03
25. 34 Fabry Jiří CC Varnsdorf 1965 00:52:26,94
26. 21 Hofman Jaroslav 1971 00:52:33,64
27. 7 Bakus Luboš Favorit 1962 00:54:34,48
28. 15 Prescher Juliane RSC Oberlausitz 1959 00:54:44,03
29. 26 Šimonek Václav st. CC Varnsdorf 1963 00:55:46,56
30. 23 Hozák Milan CC Varnsdorf 1973 00:57:44,32
31. 4 Podrazilová Lenka CC Varnsdorf 1960 00:58:43,52
32. 3 Kovářová Jana Herbyservis 1973 01:02:17,07
33. 2 Kovářová Jana ml. Herbyservis 2006 01:03:17,07
34. 17 Zeman Jiří CC Varnsdorf 1967 01:04:05,57
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.



Juniorky15-17
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

Juniorky15-17
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 2 Kovářová Jana ml. Herbyservis 2006 01:03:17,07
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

ŽenyELITE(18-29)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

ŽenyVET1(30-39)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.



ŽenyVET2(40-49)
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

ŽenyVET2(40-49)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 3 Kovářová Jana Herbyservis 1973 01:02:17,07
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.



ŽenyVET3(50-59)
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

ŽenyVET3(50-59)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 15 Prescher Juliane RSC Oberlausitz 1959 00:54:44,03
2. 4 Podrazilová Lenka CC Varnsdorf 1960 00:58:43,52
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

ŽenyVET4(60-69)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.



Junioři15-17
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

Junioři15-17
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 29 Dubovecký Matouš Dumstav 2001 00:38:14,64
2. 9 Kaštánek Petr 2000 00:50:10,49
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

mužiELITE(18-29)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 10 Švorc Michal Big Shock 1997 00:33:39,42
2. 28 Herejk Kryštof 1996 00:46:45,08
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.



mužiVET1(30-39)
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

mužiVET1(30-39)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 5 Vohanka Aleš CC Varnsdorf 1979 00:38:44,70
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

mužiVET2(40-49)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 30 Suchý Pavel 1969 00:37:55,32
2. 22 Krejný Kamil 1977 00:41:02,89
3. 14 Kohout Zdeněk RETOS 1976 00:41:52,16
4. 18 Kroupa Josef 1972 00:42:30,95
5. 6 Haufert Arnošt 1972 00:44:00,85
6. 25 Císař Pavel CC Varnsdorf 1968 00:46:36,04
7. 27 Valenta Karel 1974 00:46:43,50
8. 1 Zábranský Ondra CC Varnsdorf 1975 00:47:51,13
9. 24 Procházka Miloš CC Varnsdorf 1969 00:49:39,26

10. 21 Hofman Jaroslav 1971 00:52:33,64
11. 23 Hozák Milan CC Varnsdorf 1973 00:57:44,32
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

mužiVET3(50-59)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 20 Spurný Milan CC Varnsdorf 1961 00:40:16,11
2. 11 Zemler Václav KIWI 1963 00:40:46,61
3. 19 Bezchleba Karel Jiřetín p. J. 1961 00:42:44,22
4. 31 Vohnout Miroslav CC Varnsdorf 1964 00:43:07,04
5. 12 Grebson 1965 00:45:45,52
6. 33 Kaštánek Miroslav 1964 00:48:07,71
7. 50 Král Miloslav CC Varnsdorf 1965 00:48:53,00
8. 13 Spurný Pavel SATES 1962 00:52:17,07
9. 34 Fabry Jiří CC Varnsdorf 1965 00:52:26,94

10. 7 Bakus Luboš Favorit 1962 00:54:34,48
11. 26 Šimonek Václav st. CC Varnsdorf 1963 00:55:46,56
12. 17 Zeman Jiří CC Varnsdorf 1967 01:04:05,57
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.



mužiVET4(60-69)
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

mužiVET4(60-69)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 32 Pospíchal Jan CC Varnsdorf 1957 00:49:34,30
2. 16 Prescher Andreas RSC Oberlausitz 1955 00:52:23,03
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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CycloClub Varnsdorf
3.ročník ILLEGAL TT MTB

mužiVET5(nad70)
6.7.2017

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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